
Pour	
  réserver	
  ou	
  pour	
  toute	
  information	
  complémentaire,	
  merci	
  de	
  nous	
  contacter.	
  

ESPAGNE > COSTA BLANCA 
	
  
Calpe 
 

Sun sea village 
 

 
 
 
 
	
  
	
  

	
  
Au	
  cœur	
  du	
  quartier	
  résidentiel	
  de	
  Maryvilla,	
  dans	
  une	
  ambiance	
  familial,	
  calme	
  et	
  tranquille,	
  séjournez	
  dans	
  
une	
  ancienne	
  hacienda	
  transformé	
  en	
  villages	
  vacances,	
  dans	
  de	
  spacieux	
  appartement	
  répartis	
  dans	
  des	
  

petits	
  bungalows	
  blancs	
  accolés	
  d’un	
  étage	
  et	
  entouré	
  d’un	
  beau	
  jardin	
  planté	
  de	
  bougainvilliers	
  et	
  
d’hibiscus.	
  

Voiture	
  vivement	
  conseillée.	
  
	
  
	
  
Les	
  hébergements	
  
	
  
Commun	
  à	
  tous	
  les	
  appartements	
  :	
  coin	
  cuisine,	
  séjour	
  	
  
avec	
  canapé	
  convertible	
  lit	
  simple,	
  TV,	
  sanitaires	
  	
  
complets,	
  loggia	
  ou	
  terrasse	
  avec	
  salon	
  de	
  jardin.	
  
3	
  pièces	
  4/5	
  pers.	
  44	
  m2	
  env.	
  :	
  2	
  chambres,	
  2	
  lits	
  simples.	
  
4	
  pièces	
  6/7	
  pers.	
  55	
  m2	
  env.	
  :	
  3	
  chambres,	
  2	
  lits	
  simples.	
  
5	
  pièces	
  8/9	
  pers.	
  68	
  m2	
  env.	
  :	
  4	
  chambres,	
  2	
  lits	
  simples.	
  
	
  
	
  
Les	
  services	
  
	
  
Piscine	
  découverte	
  non	
  chauffée,	
  avec	
  pataugeoire,	
  chaises	
  longues	
  et	
  parasols.	
  
Aire	
  de	
  jeux	
  pour	
  enfants,	
  salle	
  de	
  gymnastique,	
  terrains	
  de	
  tennis	
  et	
  boulodrome.	
  
Prêt	
  de	
  lit	
  de	
  bébé	
  (selon	
  disponibilité).	
  Draps	
  et	
  linge	
  de	
  toilette	
  fournis.	
  	
  
Parking	
  découvert.	
  	
  
Ménage	
  fin	
  de	
  séjour	
  inclus	
  (sauf	
  coin	
  cuisine).	
  
	
  

Tarifs	
  des	
  locations	
  par	
  appartement,	
  par	
  semaine,	
  taxes	
  incluses	
  
Type	
  d’appartement	
   Appart	
  4/5	
  pers.	
  

2	
  chambres	
  
Appart	
  6/7	
  pers.	
  
3	
  chambres	
  

Appart	
  8/9	
  pers.	
  
4	
  chambres	
  

02.05.15	
  –	
  22.05.15	
   158€	
   203€	
   259€	
  
23.05.15	
  –	
  26.06.15	
   210€	
   294€	
   364€	
  
27.06.15	
  –	
  03.07.15	
   245€	
   420€	
   560€	
  
04.06.15	
  –	
  17.07.15	
   483€	
   728€	
   812€	
  
18.07.15	
  –	
  21.08.15	
   651€	
   728€	
   812€	
  
22.08.15	
  –	
  28.08.15	
   455€	
   536€	
   623€	
  
29.08.15	
  –	
  11.09.15	
   217€	
   287€	
   354€	
  
12.09.15	
  –	
  25.09.15	
   175€	
   221€	
   287€	
  
26.09.15	
  –	
  30.10.15	
   140€	
   196€	
   224€	
  

Offre	
  spéciale	
  
	
  

14=12,	
  7=6	
  pour	
  les	
  séjours	
  	
  
du	
  02/05/15	
  au	
  03/07/15	
  	
  

(Nuit	
  inclus	
  :	
  03/07	
  –	
  Départ	
  le	
  04/07/15)	
  
	
  

A	
  régler	
  sur	
  place	
  :	
  
Forfait	
  Frais	
  Généraux	
  (Chauffage,	
  Eau,	
  Electricité)	
  
35€	
  /	
  semaine	
  pour	
  l’appartement	
  4/5	
  pers.	
  
40€	
  /	
  semaine	
  pour	
  l’appartement	
  6/7	
  pers.	
  
45€	
  /	
  semaine	
  pour	
  l’appartement	
  8/9	
  pers.	
  
	
  
Caution	
  :	
  100€	
  


